
SM 2024 Freistil - Junioren, Jugend A

 Weinfelden, 13.04.2024

Klasse

Jugend A
11 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

53kg

TURNIERLISTE

F. 3+4

F. 5+6

T. 5

12

35

08

59

Tour 5

2 - 5

8 - 9

T. 4

55

01

Fr8

Tour 4

5 - 1

8 - Fr

T. 3

010

41

58

011

Fr5

Tour 3

10 - 1

8 - 11

5 - Fr

T. 2

31

13

06

58

Fr10

Tour 2

1 - 3

6 - 8

10 - Fr

T. 1

01 Marius Besson

52 Janik Imholz

03 Eloi Besson

54 Nikolay Gamma

55 Jonas Zäch

06 Alessandro Lauper

57 Joel Burri

08 Adrian Rölli

59 Janis Baumann

010 Rino Stadelmann

Fr11 Anis Assoul

T. 2

011

52

54

05

W7

W9

Tour 2

11 - 2

4 - 5

7 - W

9 - W

T. 3

02

54

57

09

Tour 3

2 - 4

7 - 9

F. 1+2

44

17

Eliminés/Ausgeschieden

 T. 2  3, 6

 T. 3  10, 11

 T. 4  1

 T. 5  

 T. 6  

Rangliste

1. Nikolay Gamma (RR Schattdorf)

2. Joel Burri (RR Hergiswil)

3. Jonas Zäch (RS Kriessern)

4. Janis Baumann (RR Schattdorf)

5. Janik Imholz (RR Schattdorf)

6. Adrian Rölli (RC Willisau Lions)
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 No  Nom/Name  Club/Klub

1  Marius Besson  Lutte Team Valais

1 2 3 4 5 6 F 

0 2 

PS 15:15

3 3 

TÜ 10:0

4 10 0 5 

 PP  PT  CL

7 28 7.

2  Janik Imholz  RR Schattdorf
SS 5:1

5 1 

SS 8:0

5 11 0 4 

4:00

1 5 

TÜ 10:0

4 8 
11 23 5.

3  Eloi Besson  Lutte Team Valais 0 4 1 1 
1 15 10.

4  Nikolay Gamma  RR Schattdorf
SS 2:0

5 3 

SS 7:2

5 5 

SS 11:0

5 2 

TÜ 11:1

4 7 
1.

5  Jonas Zäch  RS Kriessern
SS 2:0

5 6 0 4 Fr 

SS 6:2

5 1 

PS 10:10

3 2 

SS 5:2

5 9 
3.

6  Alessandro Lauper  RS Sense 0 5 0 8 
0 0 11.

7  Joel Burri  RR Hergiswil
SS 4:0

5 8 W 

SS 4:0

5 9 1 4 
2.

8  Adrian Rölli  RC Willisau Lions 0 7 

SS 4:0

5 6 

SS 4:0

5 11 Fr 0 9 0 2 
10 8 6.

9  Janis Baumann  RR Schattdorf
SS 10:0

5 10 W 0 7 

SS 9:0

5 8 0 5 
4.

10  Rino Stadelmann  RC Willisau Lions 0 9 Fr 0 1 
0 0 9.

11  Anis Assoul  Lutte Team Valais
Fr 0 2 0 8 

0 0 8.

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
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